Bringing Quality Electronics
at Affordable Prices
2025
electronic
Switches
1
At Bluewater Enterprises, we specialize in high quality marine
grade electrical solutions designed for reliability in the toughest

	 A Breakdown of Marine Switches, Their Functions, and How They
	 Improve Your Boat’s Electrical System.
2.	 Ordering Guide - Pg. 5
3.	 Troubleshooting – Pg. 6 - 7
	 Led Indicators, General Warnings and More Info for Your Switches.
4.	 Switch Models - Pg 8 - 31
	 9059 Series (22mm) - Pg. 8 - 21
		  2n1 Inrush Switch - Pg 8 - 13
		  22 mm Inrush Switch - Pg 14 - 21
	 9060 Series (22 mm) – Pg. 22 - 25
		  Programmable Inrush Switch
	 9057 Series (19mm) – Pg. 26 - 31
		  19mm Electronic Switch
5.	 Actuators – Pg. 32 - 33
6.	 Switch Harnesses - Pg. 34
Table of
Contents
32
Your Guide to
Switches
Your Guide to
Ordering
Actuator – The part you press to turn your device on or off. Ours feature UV
or laser-etched icons with LED indicators for clear visibility.
Switch – The core of your control system. Built marine tough with inrush
protection and waterproof sealing for reliable performance.
Connector – Links your switch to your system. Our unique Deutsch-style connectors ensure a secure,
waterproof fit to prevent corrosion.
Wire Connection – Powers the switch with a simple, color-coded setup for seamless operation. Single-
circuit setups use 4 wires, while dual-circuit setups use all 5 for added functionality.
Terminals – These are the internal connection points inside the Connector, allowing power to flow
efficiently to your boat’s electrical components.
Dummy Plugs – A small but essential piece that seals off unused terminal slots, maintaining a waterproof
connection and preventing damage from moisture or debris.
Wire Connection
Terminals
Dummy Plug
9057-4914 (19mm)
9053-3914 (22 mm)
114017-ZZ
DT 0462-209-16141
DTP 0462-203-12141
Part Description Part # MOQ
Actuators
Devices used to control switches
by turning electrical signals into
physical movement.
Refer to
Actuators (Page 30) 25
Capacitor
Stores and releases electrical
energy in a circuit to smooth
voltage fluctuations.
1406-000-001 N/A
Choke
A coil that blocks high-frequency
noise while allowing direct current
(DC) or low-frequency